
VHDA MBS 2017A 92812VMA1 payment > 1/25/25 pool # > 28

Date Factor Accrual Principal Interest  Prin + Int Balance
WAC 5.5051% 01-25 0.278715816 3.125 489,994.19 110,210.02 600,204.21 41,830,651.86

monthly PSA 134.3 12-24 0.281980626 3.125 233,449.52 110,817.96 344,267.48 42,320,646.05
weighted age 208 11-24 0.283536090 3.125 421,559.55 111,915.77 533,475.32 42,554,095.57

WAM 149 10-24 0.286344923 3.125 364,462.53 112,864.89 477,327.42 42,975,655.12
09-24 0.288773321 3.125 432,760.89 113,991.87 546,752.76 43,340,117.65
08-24 0.291656788 3.125 697,131.07 115,807.32 812,938.39 43,772,878.54
07-24 0.296301742 3.125 707,714.65 117,650.32 825,364.97 44,470,009.61
06-24 0.301017214 3.125 236,621.24 118,266.52 354,887.76 45,177,724.26

CPR    1 month 7.8 05-24 0.302593811 3.125 629,932.51 119,906.97 749,839.48 45,414,345.50
3 months 4.8 04-24 0.306791024 3.125 379,532.42 120,895.34 500,427.76 46,044,278.01
6 months 6.3 03-24 0.309319832 3.125 221,745.25 121,472.80 343,218.05 46,423,810.43

12 months 6.5 02-24 0.310797311 3.125 685,414.35 123,257.73 808,672.08 46,645,555.68
life 12.1

Loan Ranges coupon age cal mat full balance
Monthly Payment minimum 3.000% 182 4 2,521
Pays 25th day 25th percentile 5.375% 198 127 48,638
24 day delay median 5.625% 206 146 67,509
accrues 30/360 75th percentile 5.750% 219 159 97,950

Trustee  U.S. Bank NA maximum 5.875% 251 330 193,357

- -
Loan Payment Status Prin Paymts # loans full balance  

AS ISSUED # loans full balance Sch Amortization na 209,561.17  
USD 150,083,524 prepaid 114 8,267,451 Curtailments na 16,685.42  
WAC 5.566% current 426 32,531,013 Pay Off 6 265,753.37  
WAM 241 forbearance 0 0 Foreclosure 0 0.00  
age 116 1 month del 13 954,082 Delqnt removal 0 0.00  

dated 06/01/17 2 months del 2 78,106 Other Liquidt 0 0.00  
settlement 06/13/17 3 months del 0 0 Other Prin + / - na -2,005.77  
1st payment 07/25/17 totals 555 41,830,652 Totals 6 489,994.19  


